
Spring 2022 
 

Opportunities 
To Get Involved  

Thu Jan 20 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 107 or Zoom 841 8313 2664; pass 086391 

All Majors 
Welcome at 

All Meetings! 

Interest Meeting for All 3 Clubs 
plus speakers from BKD to talk about The Importance of Getting Involved 

****Free Chick-Fil-A for first 40 to pick up tickets in COB 204! 

Thu and Fri Jan 27 and 28 • Sign Up for a time • COB 2nd Floor 

Escape Room 
Free, Fun, & Educational! • 30 minutes • Teams of 2-3 • Virtual option 

****Sign up to Escape www.ucabetaalphapsi.org/escape.shtml 
    

Beta Alpha Psi Meetings Beta Alpha Psi Service BIT Club Meetings Acct Club Meetings 
Tue Feb 1 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 206 Sat Feb 5 • 8:30a–12:30p • Conway Tue Feb 10 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 100 Tue Feb 15 • 4:00–7:00p • LR 

Falcon Jet 
Luxury Jet Customizers with Internships  

in Accounting, Finance, & Analytics 

Greet/Intake Tax Clients 
1-hour certification required before service 

Acoustic Technologies 
Careers and Internships  

in Digital Marketing  

Hogan Taylor Field Trip 
Tour the LR offices of a public accounting 

firm and meet the staff Tue Feb 8 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 206 

AR Children’s Hospital 
Make craft packs for the kids  

Tue Mar 1 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 206 Tue Mar 8 •1:40–2:30p • COB 206 Tue Mar 10 •1:40–2:30p • COB 100 Tue Mar 15 •1:40–2:30p • COB 206 

FBI: Federal Bureau 
of Investigation 

Careers for business majors (Tentative)  

STEM Science Kits 
Assemble kits for elementary kids 

MERKLE 

 (Tentative) Data-driven Customer 
Experience Management 

Becker CPA Exam Prep 
 Learn about the CPA exam structure and 

how to prepare 

Tue Apr 5 •3:00–4:00p • Conway Tue Apr 12 •1:40–2:30p • COB 206 Tue Apr 14 • 1:40–2:30p • COB 100 Tue Apr 19 •6:00–7:30p • Virtual 

Conway Corp Field Trip 
Accounting, Finance & IT Careers  
Meet the CFO and CIO (Tentative)  

STEM Science Kits 
Assemble kits for elementary kids  

White Rock 

Careers and Internships in Customer 
Relationship Management 

Meet the Organizations 
Memberships & Scholarships  
in many professional acct orgs 

Tue Apr 12 • 5:30–8:00p • UCA Campus C L U B  I N F O R M A T I O N  

Strengths Finder Dinner 
Network and discover your strengths 

Beta Alpha Psi 
International Honors Society 
for Acct, Fina, IS, & Analytics 

Develop your skills • Travel • Compete 
www.ucabetaalphapsi.org 

BIT Club  
Business & Information Technology 

Meet business & information 
management experts 

Accounting Club 
Learn about careers in accounting 

Meet accounting professionals 
Make friends & Have fun 

www.ucaaccounting.org 

Tue Apr 26 •1:40–2:30p • COB 206 

BAP Initiation 
and essential skills presentation 
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